> Ministero dello Sviluppo Economico

<% ISTITUTO SUPERIORE DELLE CGMUNICAZIOM E DELLE TECNOLOGIE DELL’INFORMAZIONE

CERTIFICATO DI CONFORMITA’

In relazione alla richiesta di:

With reference to the request of:

L’impianto

The test plant

Caratteristiche tecniche:
Technical characteristics:

Prodotto dalla Societa:
Manufactured by:

De cZ;araiion of conformity

N¢ ISCTI/2/4/10/C10

Brand-Rex Ltd

SI CERTIFICA CHE:

| We certify that:
Sistema generico di cablaggio strutturato classi OS2 — OM4
terminato con connettori SC/PC - LC/PC
Geﬁerzc cabling system classes OS2 - OM4, terminated with
connectors SC/PC - LC/PC

corhé dal rapporto finale PF 2-4-79 del 16 Febbraio 10
asin fhe final reports PF 2-4-79 dated 16™ February 10

Bran:d-Rex Litd

A seguito de!le prove escguite sui test plants;

On the basis of performed fests on the test plants,

E'CONFORME
t is in compliance with

{

o  ISO/IEC 11801 — Information technology - Generic cabling system for customer premises —second

edition 2002 — 09

o IEC 60793-2-10 Ed. 4.0. Optical Fxbres Part 2-10: Product specifications — Sectional specification
for cat A1 multimode fibres (as far as applicable).
¢  CEIEN 50173/1 Generic cabling systems — Part 1: General requirement and offices areas — edition

2003 - 06

Data di emissione:
Issued on:




